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MU-MU Patchcord
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Features

e Miniature single-position plug with push-pull coupling mechanism which are used for high density,
low profile interconnect applications and back panel connector applications

e Design based on SC connector technology

e Simplex and duplex assemblies available in standard and custom configurations

e Singlemode and Multimode

e PCfinish

e Compliant with Telcordia GR-326-CORE specification

MU Specifications

Singlemode Singlemode (Max.) Multimode
<0.5dB <0.15dB <0.5dB
>65 dB =55 dB >40 dB
-40C-80C -40C-80C -40C-80C
Other hybrid patchcords are available upon request
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